University of Idaho Capstone Summer 2020

wBS[1] Task[2]
1 Programming
11 Programming a wheel pattern
12 Wheel pattern recognition in Simulink
13 Signal Set1
14 Signal Set2
15 Signal Set3
16 Crank Angle Sync
17 CAN
18
19 [nsert Rows above this one, then Hide or Delete this row]
2 Testing
21 JimStim Research
22 Purchase Wire
23 Simulate Spark & Injection
24
25
28
27
2.8
29
210  [Insert Rows above this one, then Hide or Delete this row]
3 Floaters
31 Getremote access to PiHinnovo priority computers
32 Reinstall Pi-innovo License seeds
33 Injector control research
34 Wiki outline
35 Literate Programming Outline
36
37
3
39
3.10 [nsert Rows above this one, then Hide or Delete this row]
4 (Class Due Dates.
41 Team Contract
42 Client Interview Plan
43 Initiate Contact with Client
4.4 DRAFT Budget Estimates
45 Client Visit and Interview
46 Product Requirements
47 Project Schedule
48 Design Validation Plan
49 Portfolio, Wiki, & Logbooks (w/ review form)
410  Design Review
411 Value Proposition
412 Wiki Page
413 Technical Presentation
Portfolio, Team Member Citizenship, & Logbook (w/ review
414 form)
Final Hardware & Software, Design Report, Work Area
415  Checkout, Electronic File Archive
416 [Insert Rows above this one, then Hide or Delete this row]
5 Important Dates
5.1 Snapshot Day 1
52 Snapshot Day 2

Project Start Date: 6/15/2020 (Monday)
Display Week:
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Project: HYPEIT

1
Start[4] End

Tue 6/23/20 Sat 7/25/20

Fri G/26/20 Tue 7/21/20

Fri 710/20 Fri 7TH7I20

Fri 717120 Fri 7124120

Fri 724120 Fri 7131120

Tue 7/21/20 Fri 7131120

Fri 731720 Fri 8/07/20

Sat 1/00/00

Sat 1/00/00

Tue 62320 Mon 6/29/20

Tue 62320 Mon 6/29/20

Tue 7/21/20 Fri 7131/20

Fri 11/22/19

Wed 12/04/19

Thu 12/05/19

Thu 12/05/19

Fri 2/28/20

Fri 2/28/20

Sat 1/00/00

Tue 6/23/20 Fri 6/26/20

Tue 62320 Mon 6/29/20

Tue 7/07/20 Mon 7/13/20

Sat 710420 Fri 7110/20

Tue 7/07/20 Mon 7/13/20

Sat 1/00/00

Sat 1/00/00

Sat 1/00/00

Sat 1/00/00

Sat 1/00/00
Mon 6/15/20 Mon 6/22/20
Mon 6/15/20 Mon 6/22/20
Mon 6/15/20 Mon 6/22/20
Mon 6/15/20 Mon 6/22/20
Mon 6/15/20 Thu 6/25/20
Mon 6/15/20 Thu 6/25/20
Mon 6/15/20 Thu 7/02/20
Mon 6/15/20 Fri 7110120
Mon 6/15/20 Fri 711020
Mon 6/15/20 Mon 7/20/20
Mon 6/15/20 Thu 7/16/20
Mon 6/15/20 Thu 8/06/20
Mon 6/15/20 Thu 8/06/20
Mon 6/15/20 Fri 8107120
Mon 6/15/20 Fri 8/07/20
Sat 1/00/00
Mon 6/15/20 Mon 7/13/20
Mon 6/15/20 Thu 8/06/20
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